
DATE Day Level OPPONENT Event LOCATION TIME

2/26/2024 Monday V @ Chowchilla B. Golf vs Chowchilla Pheasant Run 2:00:00 PM

3/5/ 2024 Tuesday V
Washington

Union B. Golf vs Union Madera CC 2:00:00 PM

3/12/2024 Monday V @Madera High B Golf vs Madera High Madera CC 2:00:00 PM

3/14/2024 Thursday V @ Roosevelt B. Golf vs Roosevelt Dragon Fly 2:00:00 PM

3/19/2024 Tuesday V Roosevelt B. Golf vs Roosevelt Madera CC 2:00:00 PM

3/21/2024 Thursday V @Mclane B. Golf vs Mclane Airways 2:00:00 PM

4/4/2024 Thursday V TBA B. Golf vs TBD TBA 11:00:00 AM

4/9/2024 Tuesday V Fresno High B. Golf vs Fresno Madera CC 2:00:00 PM

4/11/2024 Thursday V @ Hoover B. Golf vs Hoover Airways 2:00:00 PM

4/16/2024 Tuesday V Sunnyside B. Golf vs. Sunnyside Madera CC 2:00:00 PM

4/18/2024 Thursday V TBA B. Golf vs TBD TBA 11:00:00 AM

4/23/2024 Tuesday V Sanger West B. Golf vs Sanger West Madera CC 2:00:00 PM

4/25/2024 Thursday V @Madera South B. Golf vs Madera South Madera CC 2:00:00 PM


